
 2019 / 1 / 6   :     

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 1 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 1 きよ TFR向島R@きよFD FD3S 56.073 4 / 4 131.293

2 2 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 2 得A♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆HCR☆EK4改♪ E-EK4改 56.788 4 / 8 0.715 129.640

3 3 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 3 春道 春道32GT-R BNR32 58.574 3 / 16 2.501 125.687

4 4 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 4 こみぃ♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆EK9 EK9 59.645 2 / 12 3.572 123.430

5 18 ｱﾀｯｸ 1 蓮池新太郎 ｱﾄﾞﾎｯｸﾜｰｸｽFD3S 2号車 FD3S 1'00.011 27 / 30 3.938 122.678

6 5 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 5 senkichi team.TFR JZA80 RP JZA80 1'00.167 10 / 12 4.094 122.359

7 6 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 6 ﾛﾝﾘｰ小林 ARVOU S2000 白号 AP1_改 1'00.386 14 / 34 4.313 121.916

8 16 ｱﾀｯｸ 2 ｲｲﾀﾞ ERC FD3S FD3S 1'00.693 25 / 25 4.620 121.299

9 17 ｱﾀｯｸ 3 内藤儲 おむすびもちますようにRX-7 FD3S 1'00.916 21 / 31 4.843 120.855

10 7 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 7 青木 大輔 RGNまあまあ♪ゆるいCTAなRX7♪ FD3S 1'00.996 2 / 14 4.923 120.696

11 19 ｱﾀｯｸ 4 小瀧光宏 あんりみ ﾀｯｷｰ号ｴﾎﾞⅦ GH-CT9A 1'01.079 16 / 20 5.006 120.532

12 20 ｱﾀｯｸ 5 まっ黒R ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R@PSMS BNR34 1'01.558 7 / 31 5.485 119.595

13 23 ｱﾀｯｸ 6 大塚 強 MCAR-S14 S14 1'01.584 3 / 15 5.511 119.544

14 24 ｱﾀｯｸ 7 村山陽太 すｰぱｰうぇいｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 1'01.976 3 / 29 5.903 118.788

15 22 ｱﾀｯｸ 8 狩浦拓実 Calamity Civic EK9 1'02.102 37 / 37 6.029 118.547

16 8 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 8 岡部正克 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 1'02.232 36 / 37 6.159 118.299

17 27 ｱﾀｯｸ 9 丹羽 哲也 白黒ｲﾝﾃ DC2 1'03.090 30 / 34 7.017 116.690

18 21 ｱﾀｯｸ 10 完走 BMW M5 E39 1'03.140 21 / 24 7.067 116.598

19 25 ｱﾀｯｸ 11 藤縄 修二 早朝起きられないHCR32 HCR32 1'03.486 10 / 10 7.413 115.963

20 26 ｱﾀｯｸ 12 ﾎﾟﾝ助 GRB ｽﾍﾟC GRB 1'04.076 18 / 28 8.003 114.895

21 29 ｱﾀｯｸ 13 村上 隆 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 SST CZ4A 1'04.663 7 / 29 8.590 113.852

22 31 ｱﾀｯｸ 14 川野辺 享佑 ﾊﾞﾅﾎﾞｰｲMR-S zzw30 1'05.385 7 / 10 9.312 112.595

23 28 ｱﾀｯｸ 15 川﨑ﾃｨｰﾁ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ(銀) DC2 1'05.595 22 / 24 9.522 112.234

24 35 ｱﾀｯｸ 16 ﾔｽ BMW M3 BE19 1'05.947 3 / 8 9.874 111.635

25 32 ｱﾀｯｸ 17 久登本 修 くどｼﾙﾋﾞｱR S15 1'08.811 7 / 31 12.738 106.989

26 33 ｱﾀｯｸ 18 塚原 春文 ﾓﾝｽﾀｰﾃﾞﾓｶｰ風ｽｲｽﾎﾟ ZD33S 1'09.570 18 / 29 13.497 105.821

27 34 ｱﾀｯｸ 19 sin teamTFR ZZW30 ZZW30 1'11.152 24 / 36 15.079 103.469

Entry :35    Start :27
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ズミー走♪

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  プレミアムＡ-１本目 2019 / 1 / 6   :     

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 1 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 1 きよ TFR向島R@きよFD FD3S 56.073 4 / 4 131.293

2 2 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 2 得A♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆HCR☆EK4改♪ E-EK4改 57.147 2 / 2 1.074 128.826

3 3 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 3 春道 春道32GT-R BNR32 58.574 3 / 8 2.501 125.687

4 4 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 4 こみぃ♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆EK9 EK9 59.645 2 / 8 3.572 123.430

5 5 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 5 senkichi team.TFR JZA80 RP JZA80 1'00.187 4 / 7 4.114 122.319

6 6 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 6 ﾛﾝﾘｰ小林 ARVOU S2000 白号 AP1_改 1'00.386 14 / 16 4.313 121.916

7 7 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 7 青木 大輔 RGNまあまあ♪ゆるいCTAなRX7♪ FD3S 1'00.996 2 / 7 4.923 120.696

8 8 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 8 岡部正克 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 1'02.444 10 / 14 6.371 117.898

Entry :35    Start :8

Pos No Class C.P. Name CarName Type Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h

ズミー走♪

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  プレミアムＡ-２本目 2019 / 1 / 6   :     

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 2 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 1 得A♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆HCR☆EK4改♪ E-EK4改 56.788 2 / 4 129.640

2 3 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 2 春道 春道32GT-R BNR32 58.592 6 / 8 1.804 125.649

3 4 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 3 こみぃ♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆EK9 EK9 59.749 2 / 4 2.961 123.215

4 5 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 4 senkichi team.TFR JZA80 RP JZA80 1'00.167 3 / 5 3.379 122.359

5 6 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 5 ﾛﾝﾘｰ小林 ARVOU S2000 白号 AP1_改 1'00.983 10 / 14 4.195 120.722

6 8 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 6 岡部正克 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 1'02.477 3 / 13 5.689 117.835

7 7 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 7 青木 大輔 RGNまあまあ♪ゆるいCTAなRX7♪ FD3S 1'04.038 4 / 4 7.250 114.963

Entry :35    Start :7

Pos No Class C.P. Name CarName Type Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h

ズミー走♪

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  プレミアムＡ-３本目 2019 / 1 / 6   :     

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 2 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 1 得A♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆HCR☆EK4改♪ E-EK4改 56.851 2 / 2 129.496

2 6 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 2 ﾛﾝﾘｰ小林 ARVOU S2000 白号 AP1_改 1'01.295 3 / 4 4.444 120.108

3 7 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 3 青木 大輔 RGNまあまあ♪ゆるいCTAなRX7♪ FD3S 1'02.117 3 / 3 5.266 118.518

4 8 ﾌﾟﾚﾐｱﾑ 4 岡部正克 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 1'02.232 9 / 10 5.381 118.299

Entry :35    Start :4

Pos No Class C.P. Name CarName Type Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h

ズミー走♪

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  アタックＢ-１本目 2019 / 1 / 6   :     

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 16 ｱﾀｯｸ 1 ｲｲﾀﾞ ERC FD3S FD3S 1'00.942 7 / 9 120.803

2 18 ｱﾀｯｸ 2 蓮池新太郎 ｱﾄﾞﾎｯｸﾜｰｸｽFD3S 2号車 FD3S 1'01.013 9 / 9 0.071 120.663

3 17 ｱﾀｯｸ 3 内藤儲 おむすびもちますようにRX-7 FD3S 1'01.224 5 / 10 0.282 120.247

4 20 ｱﾀｯｸ 4 まっ黒R ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R@PSMS BNR34 1'01.558 7 / 11 0.616 119.595

5 23 ｱﾀｯｸ 5 大塚 強 MCAR-S14 S14 1'01.584 3 / 8 0.642 119.544

6 24 ｱﾀｯｸ 6 村山陽太 すｰぱｰうぇいｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 1'01.976 3 / 13 1.034 118.788

7 22 ｱﾀｯｸ 7 狩浦拓実 Calamity Civic EK9 1'02.606 14 / 14 1.664 117.593

8 19 ｱﾀｯｸ 8 小瀧光宏 あんりみ ﾀｯｷｰ号ｴﾎﾞⅦ GH-CT9A 1'02.929 7 / 7 1.987 116.989

9 27 ｱﾀｯｸ 9 丹羽 哲也 白黒ｲﾝﾃ DC2 1'03.442 13 / 13 2.500 116.043

10 25 ｱﾀｯｸ 10 藤縄 修二 早朝起きられないHCR32 HCR32 1'03.770 5 / 5 2.828 115.446

11 26 ｱﾀｯｸ 11 ﾎﾟﾝ助 GRB ｽﾍﾟC GRB 1'04.500 12 / 12 3.558 114.140

12 29 ｱﾀｯｸ 12 村上 隆 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 SST CZ4A 1'04.663 7 / 11 3.721 113.852

13 31 ｱﾀｯｸ 13 川野辺 享佑 ﾊﾞﾅﾎﾞｰｲMR-S zzw30 1'05.385 7 / 10 4.443 112.595

14 32 ｱﾀｯｸ 14 久登本 修 くどｼﾙﾋﾞｱR S15 1'08.811 7 / 12 7.869 106.989

15 28 ｱﾀｯｸ 15 川﨑ﾃｨｰﾁ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ(銀) DC2 1'09.585 7 / 7 8.643 105.799

16 33 ｱﾀｯｸ 16 塚原 春文 ﾓﾝｽﾀｰﾃﾞﾓｶｰ風ｽｲｽﾎﾟ ZD33S 1'10.158 10 / 10 9.216 104.935

17 34 ｱﾀｯｸ 17 sin teamTFR ZZW30 ZZW30 1'12.265 8 / 14 11.323 101.875

21 ｱﾀｯｸ 完走 BMW M5 E39 計測出来ず

Entry :35    Start :18

Pos No Class C.P. Name CarName Type Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h

ズミー走♪

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  アタックＢ-２本目 2019 / 1 / 6   :     

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 18 ｱﾀｯｸ 1 蓮池新太郎 ｱﾄﾞﾎｯｸﾜｰｸｽFD3S 2号車 FD3S 1'00.174 4 / 12 122.345

2 16 ｱﾀｯｸ 2 ｲｲﾀﾞ ERC FD3S FD3S 1'00.830 4 / 6 0.656 121.026

3 17 ｱﾀｯｸ 3 内藤儲 おむすびもちますようにRX-7 FD3S 1'00.916 11 / 11 0.742 120.855

4 19 ｱﾀｯｸ 4 小瀧光宏 あんりみ ﾀｯｷｰ号ｴﾎﾞⅦ GH-CT9A 1'01.079 9 / 9 0.905 120.532

5 20 ｱﾀｯｸ 5 まっ黒R ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R@PSMS BNR34 1'01.712 6 / 12 1.538 119.296

6 24 ｱﾀｯｸ 6 村山陽太 すｰぱｰうぇいｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 1'02.150 3 / 7 1.976 118.455

7 23 ｱﾀｯｸ 7 大塚 強 MCAR-S14 S14 1'02.252 3 / 7 2.078 118.261

8 22 ｱﾀｯｸ 8 狩浦拓実 Calamity Civic EK9 1'02.371 11 / 12 2.197 118.036

9 27 ｱﾀｯｸ 9 丹羽 哲也 白黒ｲﾝﾃ DC2 1'03.234 8 / 11 3.060 116.425

10 21 ｱﾀｯｸ 10 完走 BMW M5 E39 1'03.453 7 / 13 3.279 116.023

11 25 ｱﾀｯｸ 11 藤縄 修二 早朝起きられないHCR32 HCR32 1'03.486 5 / 5 3.312 115.963

12 26 ｱﾀｯｸ 12 ﾎﾟﾝ助 GRB ｽﾍﾟC GRB 1'04.076 6 / 8 3.902 114.895

13 29 ｱﾀｯｸ 13 村上 隆 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 SST CZ4A 1'04.951 12 / 12 4.777 113.347

14 35 ｱﾀｯｸ 14 ﾔｽ BMW M3 BE19 1'05.947 3 / 8 5.773 111.635

15 28 ｱﾀｯｸ 15 川﨑ﾃｨｰﾁ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ(銀) DC2 1'06.832 7 / 9 6.658 110.157

16 32 ｱﾀｯｸ 16 久登本 修 くどｼﾙﾋﾞｱR S15 1'09.430 10 / 10 9.256 106.035

17 33 ｱﾀｯｸ 17 塚原 春文 ﾓﾝｽﾀｰﾃﾞﾓｶｰ風ｽｲｽﾎﾟ ZD33S 1'09.570 8 / 11 9.396 105.821

18 34 ｱﾀｯｸ 18 sin teamTFR ZZW30 ZZW30 1'11.152 10 / 14 10.978 103.469

Entry :35    Start :18

Pos No Class C.P. Name CarName Type Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h

ズミー走♪

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  アタックＢ-３本目 2019 / 1 / 6   :     

回別結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 18 ｱﾀｯｸ 1 蓮池新太郎 ｱﾄﾞﾎｯｸﾜｰｸｽFD3S 2号車 FD3S 1'00.011 6 / 9 122.678

2 16 ｱﾀｯｸ 2 ｲｲﾀﾞ ERC FD3S FD3S 1'00.693 10 / 10 0.682 121.299

3 17 ｱﾀｯｸ 3 内藤儲 おむすびもちますようにRX-7 FD3S 1'01.131 3 / 10 1.120 120.430

4 22 ｱﾀｯｸ 4 狩浦拓実 Calamity Civic EK9 1'02.102 11 / 11 2.091 118.547

5 20 ｱﾀｯｸ 5 まっ黒R ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R@PSMS BNR34 1'02.228 8 / 8 2.217 118.307

6 24 ｱﾀｯｸ 6 村山陽太 すｰぱｰうぇいｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 1'02.392 3 / 9 2.381 117.996

7 19 ｱﾀｯｸ 7 小瀧光宏 あんりみ ﾀｯｷｰ号ｴﾎﾞⅦ GH-CT9A 1'02.808 4 / 4 2.797 117.214

8 27 ｱﾀｯｸ 8 丹羽 哲也 白黒ｲﾝﾃ DC2 1'03.090 6 / 10 3.079 116.690

9 21 ｱﾀｯｸ 9 完走 BMW M5 E39 1'03.140 7 / 11 3.129 116.598

10 26 ｱﾀｯｸ 10 ﾎﾟﾝ助 GRB ｽﾍﾟC GRB 1'04.324 8 / 8 4.313 114.452

11 28 ｱﾀｯｸ 11 川﨑ﾃｨｰﾁ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ(銀) DC2 1'05.595 6 / 8 5.584 112.234

12 29 ｱﾀｯｸ 12 村上 隆 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 SST CZ4A 1'05.660 3 / 6 5.649 112.123

13 32 ｱﾀｯｸ 13 久登本 修 くどｼﾙﾋﾞｱR S15 1'09.588 9 / 9 9.577 105.794

14 33 ｱﾀｯｸ 14 塚原 春文 ﾓﾝｽﾀｰﾃﾞﾓｶｰ風ｽｲｽﾎﾟ ZD33S 1'10.458 8 / 8 10.447 104.488

15 34 ｱﾀｯｸ 15 sin teamTFR ZZW30 ZZW30 1'11.667 6 / 8 11.656 102.725

Entry :35    Start :15

Pos No Class C.P. Name CarName Type Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h

ズミー走♪

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


